16 RUTHERFORD ROAD, SOUTH, BARAMPTON, ONTARIO L6W 3J1

TEL.: (905) 846-9737 * FAX: (905) 846-9738

Price list effective: 05/09/2005

- 50LB BAG -

- 25LB BAG -

- 25LB BAG -

- 50LB BAG -

- 10LB BAG -

- 20LB BAG -

8 CASE AA

6 CASE #1

8 BOX AA

SMALL BOX AA

088 BAG CANEXFNCY
088 BAG CANFNCY
088 BAG WAEXFNCY
088 T/P CANEXFNCY
088 T/P CANFNCY
125 T/P USEXFNCY
088 BAG CANEXFNCY
088 BAG USFNCY
088 BAG CANEXFNCY
100 T/P CANEXFNCY
088 T/P CANEXFNCY
056 CT CAT |

064 CT CAT |

080 CT CAT |

056 CT CAT |

056 CT CAT I

064 CT CAT |

064 CT CAT Il

056 CT SK CHOICE
056 CT SUNKIST

064 CT SUNKIST

080 CT SUNKIST

056 CT CAT |

CAMPBELL CREAM OF CE
RED SEEDED

RED SEEDLESS
CASHEWS

SALTED PEANUTS
BRAZIL NUTS
ALMONDS

PECANS

PISTACHIO
YELLOW

GREEN

SWEET RED
JALEPENO

GOLDEN DELICIOUS
GOLDEN DELICIOUS
GOLDEN DELICIOUS
GOLDEN DELICIOUS
GOLDEN DELICIOUS
GOLDEN DELICIOUS
GRANNY SMITH
GRANNY SMITH
MACINTOSH
MACINTOSH

RED DELICIOUS
BLOOD

BLOOD

BLOOD

NAVEL

NAVEL

NAVEL

NAVEL

SUNKIST

SUNKIST

SUNKIST

SUNKIST
TANGERINES

8.8500
23.1000
10.2500

5.2500

7.3500

7.3500
10.5000
14.7000
12.6000

2.6500

2.1000

5.2500

4.2000

6.9000
10.6500

5.2500
11.5500

3.1500

5.2500

8.4000
12.6000

4.2000

5.0500
10.5000

9.7000

3.2000
18.8000

9.5500
15.6500

6.3000
15.6500
15.4500
15.6500
12.5500

3.3000

7.8500
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Page

1

RFSTPRO2



16 RUTHERFORD ROAD, SOUTH, BARAMPTON, ONTARIO L6W 3J1
TEL.: (905) 846-9737

FAX: (905) 846-9738

Price list effective: 05/09/2005

056 CTUS #1

064 CT CAT |

- FLAT CAT |

- FLAT CAT |

- FLAT CAT |

- FLAT US #1

04 CT FANCY

09 CT FANCY

04S BIN EXFNCY

05S BIN EXFNCY

024 CT EXFNCY

024 CT EXFNCY

LARGE 10X5LB POLY CD
LARGE 10X5LB POLY CD
LARGE 50LB CT CDA #2
REGULAR BUSHEL CDA #
SMALL 50LB CT CDA #2
LARGE 50LB CT CDA #1
REGULAR 50LB CT CDA
SMALL 50LB CT CDA #1
LARGE 10X5LB POLY CD
LARGE BUSHEL CDA #1
SMALL 10X5LB POLY CD
LARGE BUSHEL CDA #2
JUMBO BAG EXFNCY
REGULAR BAG EXFNCY
5X5CT -

6X6 CT -

5KG CT CAT |

5X5CT -

6X7 CT -

TANGERINES
TANGERINES
BLACKBERRIES
BLUEBERRIES
RASPBERRIES
STRAWBERRIES
HONEYDEW
HONEYDEW
WATERMELON
WATERMELON
HEAD
ROMAINNE
GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

RED

RED

RED

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

YUKON
ORGANIC
ORGANIC
BEEFSTEAK
BEEFSTEAK
PLUM

VINE RIPE
VINE RIPE

6.3000
14.1000
6.1500
4.1500
4.2000
15.7500
12.4500
12.6000
3.5500
11.4000
2.1000
16.8000
7.8500
10.5000
12.6000
15.6500
5.2500
10.9000
21.0000
18.8000
9.2500
9.0000
9.4500
15.7500
5.0500
7.7000
10.4500
9.3000
5.1500
1.8000
4.1000

Prices are FOB Toronto, and are subject to change without notice Printed at 08:32:32
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